HIGH EFFICIENCY COMMERCIAL
POOL PACKAGE SYSTEMS
9 INDOOR & OUTDOOR MODELS FROM
285,000 TO 850,000 BTU/HR
UP TO 98% THERMAL EFFICIENCY
UP TO 10:1 TURNDOWN RATIO
TITANIUM INDIRECT PLATE AND
FRAME POOL HEAT EXCHANGER

Flow Switch
T&P Gauge
Skid Mounted on
Steel Frame
Vent Connection
Outdoor Rated Models
The AQUAS OXN402-602 models are specially trimmed for outdoor installation.  The jacket is
sealed and rated to protect the boiler against the elements.  Pump covers, air intake covers and a
specially-designed vent assembly complete the package to allow for easy installation outdoors.
*Outdoor models utilize Lochinvar’s water tube design heat exchanger and cupro-nickle shell &
tube pool heat exchanger. Optional titanium shell and tube pool heat exchanger avaliable.
AQP-06 (replace AQP-05 5/18)
Model Input Turn          Pool  Gas  Vent Air Pool Flow Ship
Number Btu/hr Down A  B C D E F Conn. Conn. Size Inlet (GPM) Wt.
Indoor Models
APN285 285,000 10:1 46-1/2" 15-3/4"  34"  28-1/2"  6-3/4" - 2-1/2" 1/2"  3"  3"  68 390
APN400 399,000 10:1 57-1/2" 29-1/4"  62-1/2"      -  34-3/4" 9-1/2" 2"  1"  4"  4"  52 1224
APN500 500,000 10:1 57-1/2" 29-1/4"  62-1/2"      -  34-3/4" 9-1/2" 2"  1"  4"  4"  65 1250
APN600 600,000 7:1 57-1/2" 29-1/4"  62-1/2"      -  34-3/4" 9-1/2" 2"  1"  4"  4"  78 1250
APN725 725,000 7:1 57-1/2" 29-1/4"  62-1/2"      -  35-1/4" 10" 2"  1"  6"  4"  94 1338
APN850 850,000 7:1 57-1/2" 29-1/4"  62-1/2"      -  35-1/4" 10" 2"  1"  6"  4"  90 1367
Outdoor Models
OXN402 399,000 5:1 45-3/4" 15-3/4"  53" 43-1/4" 7-3/4" - 2-1/2" or 3" 1"  4"  4"  93 465
OXN502 500,000 5:1 45-3/4" 15-3/4"  57-1/2" 43-1/4" 7-3/4" - 2-1/2" or 3" 1"  4"  4"  117 497
OXN602 600,000 5:1 46" 15-3/4"  69" 43-1/4" 7-3/4" - 3"  1"  4"  4"  142 534